Eagle Eye on Reading Points:  Expectations
· 1st- Record book in Reading Log (front of reading journal)
· [bookmark: _GoBack]2nd- Get the correct Eagle Eye on Reading form for your genre
· 3rd- Each 9 weeks you must earn: 5 Fiction & 5 Nonfiction points
· Grading scale at the end of the 9 weeks:
	

Fiction Points
	Earned
	Needed
	Score

	
	5
	5
	100%

	
	4
	5
	80%

	
	3
	5
	60%

	
	2
	5
	40%

	
	1
	5
	20%

	
	0
	5
	0%



	
Nonfiction Points




	Earned
	Needed
	Score

	
	5
	5
	100%

	
	4
	5
	80%

	
	3
	5
	60%

	
	2
	5
	40%

	
	1
	5
	20%

	
	0
	5
	0%



	(Average) Final Grade for Points = Fiction Score + Nonfiction Score / 2



